Columbus League Track and Field

2018

Cumulative Results

50 Meters

Sum of Points
Row Labels

Sheehan, Clara (JANE)
Mercurio, Melissa (JANE)
Mitchell, Lucy (HRK)
Gessesse, Delina (HC)
Montero, Isabella (OLV)
McKinley, Eva (JANE)
Thompson Blanco, Nicola (SJE)
Trent, Natalie (JANE)

Sanders, Kevin (SJE)
Gomez, Liam (MERCY)
Chambiliss, Finn (MERCY)
Walters, Patrick (HRK)
Gravell, Jack (SJE)
Souaya, Marcel (OLV)
Manyin, Daniel (STM)
Lawson, Gabriel (MERCY)
Ramsdell, Franklin (OLV)

Total

15
13
13
10
10
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17
16
11
10
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